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McDaniel Spring Invitational
Abbottstown PA

TheBridgesGC

Tournament Dates; 03/26 - 03/27, 2016

Par: 72 72
Y ardage: 6713 6713
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Gettysburg College
St. John Fisher Col
Washington & Jefferson
McDaniel College
Swarthmore College
Franklin & Marshall
SUNY Delhi

Penn State-Harrisburg
Nazareth College
Wesley College
Maine Maritime Acad.
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15

1 Dane Sethre-Hofstad Gettysburg
Daniel Harcourt Gettysburg
Adam Robison Wash& Jeff
Cody Homer SUNY Delhi
Corey Haas StJohnFish
Nick DiMaio Swarthmore
Alec Dempsey Gettysburg
Brandon Vance McDaniel
Evan Lestini Wash& Jeff
Jeremy Haas Gettysburg
Mason Woolford McDaniel
Brad Lankler FrkinMrshl
Jeff Palmerino StJohnFish
Michael Chen Swarthmore
Chris Salone StJohnFish
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T16
T16
T16

19
T20
T20
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T24
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T 37
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T40
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T40
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T44
T44
T 46
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Casey O'Korn
Karl Deuble
Steve Colodny
Andrew Gordon
Jon Granville

Shawn MacBurnie

Tim LaSarso, Jr.
Will Y oung
Adam Brickle
Eric Walling
Vams Damerla
Brian Norwitz
Kyle Bromley
Steven Tanen
Tyler Shank
Dan Altieri

lan Campbell
Bryce Egger
Dan Furman
Dylan Chessher
Keenan Kalthoff
Kevin Johnson
Patrick Jonnet

Y ousaf Razvi
Caeb McGuire
Drew Langan
Keith Miller
Sean De Herder
Hunter Bagiatis
Jake Ecke

Chris Spittle
Corey Haight
Ben Mitchell
Tyler Spielberger
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Wash& Jeff
StJohnFish
FrkinMrshl
McDaniel
FrkinMrshl
McDaniel
McDaniel
Gettysburg
SUNY Delhi
SUNY Delhi
Swarthmore
McDaniel
Nazareth
McDaniel
PSU-HBG
Swarthmore
StJohnFish
Wash& Jeff
FrkinMrshl
Wesley

ME Martime
SUNY Delhi
Wash& Jeff
Swarthmore
Nazareth
Swarthmore
PSU-HBG
Nazareth
Wash& Jeff
Gettysburg
PSU-HBG
SUNY Delhi
FrkinMrshl
Wesley
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0 Matt Hoare

51 Ricky Mulloy
52 Kevin Pepin

T 53 David Sinisi

T 53 Matt Maskell
55 Mike Piccarello
56 Tyler Joven
57 Jon Gerken
58 Joseph Dancsecs
59 Luke Olson
60 Eric Klopfer

T 61 Tom Mediak

T 61 WesKeeling
63 Karson Easton

PSU-HBG
Wesley

ME Martime
PSU-HBG
Wesley
Wesley
McDaniel
Nazareth
Wash& Jeff
ME Martime
ME Martime
Nazareth
Wash& Jeff
ME Martime

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score: 320.36
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 11
Average Score: 81.54
Rounds Below Par: 1
Rounds Even Par: 1
Rounds Above Par: 61
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314.00 317.18
0 0

0 0

11 22
80.10 80.82
0 1

0 1

63 124

85
87
87
83
90
84
85
90
94
89
98
90
99

83
83
84
88
82
90
90
86
89
96
90
98
92

168
170
171
171
172
174
175
176
183
185
188
188
191

+24
+26
+27
+27
+28
+30
+31
+32
+39
+41
+44
+44
+47



